5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
WTZ
NARROW LINEAR VAPOR TIGHT
FEATURES

®TITLE
24
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS ( select one) DRIVER CCT LENS AMBIENT TEMP  1
WTZ2 2ft Amazon 2L 3L 4L 6L U 120-277V 50 RAFL Ribbed Acrylic Frosted (Std) BLANK Standard
40 SAFL Shallow Acrylic Frosted CT -40°F Cold Start
WTZ4 4ft Amazon 3L 4L 5L 6L 35 SACL Shallow Acrylic Clear
7L 8L 9L 10L 30 SPFL Shallow Polycarbonate Frosted
12L SPCL  Shallow Polycarbonate Clear
WTZ8 8ft Amazon 6L 8L 10L 12L
14L 16L 18L 24L
OPTIONS CONTROLS OPTIONS
Factory Installed Basic
SD347 18 347V Step Down Transformer WLOS 4,6 Wet-Location Rated On/Off End Mounted Occupancy Sensor
SD480 18 480V Step Down Transformer WLOSPC 4,6 Wet-Location Rated On/Off End Mounted Occ Sensor w/ Photocell
DIM1 1% Dimmming Driver USBD 4,6 User Selectable Bi-Leveling Dimming End Mounted Sensor
SS Stainless Steel Latches BDxx 4,6 Preset Bi-Level Dimming End Mounted Sensor
TPS Tamper Proof Screws BDxxPC 4,6 Preset Bi-Level Dimming End Mounted Sensor w/ Photocell
FI/ILBCP07 7 7W Factory Installed Battery Backup MWS 3,4,5,8 On/Off Microwave Sensor Installed Behind Lens
FI/ILBCP07/HE 7,10,19 7W Factory Installed Battery Backup MWUSBD 3,4,5,8,12 User Selectable Bi-Level Dimming Microwave Sensor
FI/ILBCP10 7 10W Factory Installed Battery Backup Installed Behind Lens
FI/ILBCP10/HE 7,10,19 10W Factory Installed Battery Backup
FI/ILBCP10/HE-SD 7,10,19 10W Factory Installed Self-Diagnosing Battery Backup Advanced
FI/ILBCP12 7 12W Factory Installed Battery Backup ES/HB 3,4,11 EasySense High-Bay Sensor
GTD 8 Factory Installed Generator Transfer Device 5S/HRW/IL 3,4 Enlighted Ruggedized Individual Lighting (IL) Sensor w/ Control Unit
LEDBBCT 8 Factory Installed Cold Temp Battery Backup 5S/HRW/CL 3,4 Enlighted Ruggedized Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor w/ Control Unit
SP10 10kV Surge Protector Installed 5S/HRW/IOT 3,4 Enlighted Ruggedized Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor w/ Control Unit
CORDW/xFT Wet-location rated cord installed (xFT = Length) FSP-311B/L2 4,6 Legrand FSP-311 Bluetooth Programming sensor–8' mounting height
CORD/6FT/5WIRE 6ft 5-wire cord w/ 1 ground, 2 power, and 2 dimming leads FSP-311B/L3 4,6 Legrand FSP-311 Bluetooth Programming sensor–20' mounting height
3WMR 4 3-wire mini receptacle installed FSP-311B/L7 4,6 Legrand FSP-311 Bluetooth Programming sensor–40' mounting height
3WMR/6 4 3-wire mini receptacle installed with 6ft cord
EMH1 13 1/2" HUB installed in one end of housing for power entry
EMH2 14 1/2" HUB installed in both ends of housing for power entry
Mounting Options Ship With Accessories
HB-xxx-LOOP Aircraft cables (xx= inches) ES/PCD 2 EasySense Pre-Programmed Control Device
HUB 3/4 15,17 Conduit Hub 3/4" for Pendant Mounting ES/IR 2,9 EasySense Commissioning IR Blaster
FMB 16,17 Fixture Mounting Box for Pendant Mounting ES/WWS/DR EasySense Dual Rocker Wireless Wall Switch
AB45DEG 45 Degree Stainless Steel Angled Mounting Bracket Set MW/RC 2 Programming Tool for MWUSBD sensor
407-478-3759
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
A Siemens Company
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS